
National Schools NSEA Jump 4 Joy Arena Eventing Qualifiers
(Jumping with Style)
at BCA on Saturday 12th March 2022

Please do not leave horses tied to boxes / trailers unattended

Dress: XC kit, body protector, no fixed peak hats. 

Class 1 
60cm Grass Roots EC Team & Indiviudal Qualifier
for the GR Festival at Hickstead in August
9.30am start. Coursewalk from 9.15am 
Number  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

9.30. 3 Beachborough School Magic Diamond 
6 Beachborough School Denbi
1 Beachborough School Jack

27 Godstowe Preparatory School HC Little Hazlenut

9.40. 28 Godstowe Preparatory School Maesteg Nancy

36 Lord Wandsworth College Forest Flame

38 Lord Wandsworth College Little Miss Molly

43 Pangbourne College Max

45 Pangbourne College Jack

9.50. 50 Shiplake College Bury 5002 (Honey)



Class 2
Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual JwS Qualifier
Riders to be under 14 on 1st January 2022
10.15am start
Number  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

10.15 6 Beachborough School Beachborough Blue Denbi
9 Beachborough School Beachborough Blue Knockduff Prince
4 Beachborough School Beachborough Blue Woodhaven Toby 

10 Beachborough School Beachborough Blue Moon

10.25 51 St Hugh's School St Hugh's white Angel 
54 St Hugh's School St Hugh's white Rhydspence Cathryn
55 St Hugh's School St Hugh's white Samuel Whiskers 
53 St Hugh's School St Hugh's white Quarry

10.35 11 Beachborough School Beachborough Gold Mulroy Betty 
1 Beachborough School Beachborough Gold Jack
2 Beachborough School Beachborough Gold Hero

22 Cranford House School Manordeilo Shanon

10.45 24 Daneshill School Coombehill Seline

25 Daneshill School Rockyview Puzzle

27 Godstowe Preparatory School Little Hazlenut

28 Godstowe Preparatory School Maesteg Nancy

30 Headington Senior School , Oxford Daisy

10.55 36 Lord Wandsworth College Forest Flame



38 Lord Wandsworth College Little Miss Molly

41 Pangbourne College Dragon

45 Pangbourne College Jack

11.05 47 Pipers Corner Hollyhill Star

48 Pipers Corner May the 4th be with you

7 Beachborough School Beachborough Yellow Cynheidrefawr Ceidrych
5 Beachborough School Beachborough Yellow Bruce Almighty 

11.15 12 Beachborough School Beachborough Yellow Jerry
3 Beachborough School Beachborough Yellow Magic Diamond 

52 St Hugh's School Millcroft Gilgamesh

56 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Twist 

Class 3
Novice 80-85cm Team & Individual JwS Qualifier

Number  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name
12 noon start

12 7 Beachborough School Beachborough Blue Cynheidrefawr Ceidrych
5 Beachborough School Beachborough Blue Bruce Almighty 

13 Beachborough School Beachborough Blue Floyd
2 Beachborough School Beachborough Blue Hero

30 Headington Senior School , Oxford Daisy

12.10. 25 Daneshill School Rockyview Puzzle



16 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Knockenpower Bobby
18 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Chapel Hill Jack
19 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Cooliney Star

12.20. 20 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Hazlerock Rebellion

33 John Colet John Colet Alfie Moon
34 John Colet John Colet Currabawn Polly
35 John Colet John Colet Tourbeck Alex

51 St Hugh's School St Hugh's white Angel 
12.30. 53 St Hugh's School St Hugh's white Quarry

54 St Hugh's School St Hugh's white Rhydspence Cathryn
55 St Hugh's School St Hugh's white Samuel Whiskers 

21 Bradfield College Painted Honor

12.40. 23 Cranford House School Bwlchclawdd Mabon Mai

29 Godstowe Preparatory School Saltare Hugo

32 Headington Senior School , Oxford Second General

15 Beaconsfield High School Knitson Topaz

12.50. 46 Pipers Corner Pipers Corner Fanta Buddy
47 Pipers Corner Pipers Corner Hollyhill Star
48 Pipers Corner Pipers Corner May the 4th be with you
49 Pipers Corner Pipers Corner Sile na Gig

1pm 8 Beachborough School Beachborough Yellow Woodhaven Toby
12 Beachborough School Beachborough Yellow Jerry
11 Beachborough School Beachborough Yellow Mulroy Betty 



9 Beachborough School Beachborough Yellow Knockduff Prince

1.10. 24 Daneshill School Coombehill Seline

56 St Mary's, Buckinghamshire Twist 

31 Headington Senior School , Oxford Cariad Mam

26 Daneshill School Sundance

1.20. 17 Berkhamsted School Castle Diamond

58 Wycombe High School Diamond Rhapsody

Class 4
Intermediate 90-95cm Team & Individual JwS Qualifier
1.45pm start
Number  Member School  Team Name  Horse Name

1.45 16 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Knockenpower Bobby
18 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Chapel Hill Jack
19 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Cooliney Star
20 Berkhamsted School Berkhamsted Hazlerock Rebellion

39 Pangbourne College Pangbourne All Cash
1.55 40 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Alfie

42 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Heavy
44 Pangbourne College Pangbourne Mr Cool Dude

46 Pipers Corner Fanta Buddy

2.05 21 Bradfield College Painted Honor

26 Daneshill School Sundance



29 Godstowe Preparatory School Saltare Hugo

31 Headington Senior School , Oxford Cariad Mam

2.15 32 Headington Senior School , Oxford Second General

37 Lord Wandsworth College Halston Christy

17 Berkhamsted School Castle Diamond


